Team Onalysis 2014 Youth XC Meet

Race results

8 and under

Girls

Name Time Place

Annie Carmona 9:59 1
Anna Dughi 9:55 2
Selina Guterriez 10:00 3
Maya Dughi 10:08 4
Jade Biittner 10:23 5
Makena Webers 10:23 6
Tania Benitez 10:48 7
Amaya Taylor 11:21 8
Elizabeth Chan 11:22 9
Asia Lopez 12:19 10
Chelan Serang 12:56 11
Jillian Taylor 13:10 12
Arielle Orzech 13:49 13
Youyeng Qin 13:10 13
Angelina Platz 14:28 14
Boys:

Landon Pretre 8:46 1
Daniel Skandera 8:46 1
Luke Carroll 9:33 2
Matthew Eisenm 9:45 3
Alex Sawczuk 10:17 4
Julian Gonzalez 10:31 5
Ryan Andrews 10:40 6
Messiah Perkins 10:42 7
Shane Cochrane 10:42 8
Trinidad Colema 10:49 9
Logan Fippin 11:30 10
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Sahil Srivastava
Lucas Keeley
Sebastian Castro
Ori Muramatsa
Mardell Taylor Jr.
Cooper Griffin
Colin Heilpern
Nicholas Hiestan
Seth Kim

9and 10

Girls

Sophia Gallo
Taylor Jones
Sarah Skandera
Tianna Gonzalez
Karime Paredes
Rubekah Skande
Coco McKamey
Namratha Kasala
Taylan Johnson
Taylor Snaer
Audrey Mills
Chloe Giriffin
Margaret Haack
Dalia Dubin
Priya Gupta

Ella Rosenblum
Talia Orzech
Maura Blackburn
Andrea Marie-Ro

11:46
11:62
12:05
12:16
12:49
13:07
13:51
14:28

11:14
11:17
12:11
12:27
12:45
13:01
13:03
13:07
14:23
14:27
14:54
15:01
15:36
15:41
16:15
16:32
16:51
18:02
18:34

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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Crystal Xin
Ruby Sovza-You
Emily Fable
Sofia Rosen

Boys:

Justin Pretre
Emilio Cardenas
Gino Skaggs
Jordan Maldonado
Luke Reiss
Ryan Mitchell
Sean Andrews
Nikolas Miller
Alex Lodewick
Trevor Bucklin
Gabriel Heiss
Noah Baron
Isaac Benitez
Kadin Sellami
Julian Montoya
Zidane Sellami
Soren Selbo
Zac Furber-Dobson
Luke Bauman
Simon Taylor
Croix Stewart
Hunter Hassler
Hayden Leardini
Jacob Fippin
Wyatt Zloefel
Karim Nasr

18:37
18:41
18:50
18:53

20
21
22
23

11:12
11:33
11:45
11:46
11:51
11:52
11:53
12:04
12:07
12:13
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:37
12:55
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:02
13:02
13:07
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:27
13:58
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Max Hickman
Logan Coppack
Jonny Han

Zane Yoshikowa-Heilpern
Dylan Gordillo-Wright

Daniel Ma

11 and 12

Girls:

Isabella Faurin
Madison Denny
Kyra Pretre
Leikela Lunt
Claire Yerby
Angela Tafur
Emily Carmona
Hannah Trehl
Audrey Reed
Miranda Jimenez
Katie Meade
Anna Mokkapati
Madison Yen
Madeline Liem
*Amelia Vinton
Emily Warren
Sreoshi Sarkar
Leah Swain
Alexis Lopez
Ashley Jazbec
Kelsey Musolf
Cesia Corballar

dnf

14:07
14:17
14:51
15:47

16

10:45
10:48
10:58
11:01
11:05
11:08
11:40
11:44
11:46
11:57
12:07
12:12
12:19
12:21
12:28
12:30
12:31
12:49
12:49
21:49
12:50
12:55

27
28
29
30
31
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Josephine Taylor
Marina Mezhibovsky
Yu Muramatsu
Alison Lax

Jade Alexander
Emily Cochrane
Norah Courtney
Alex Plotnikoff
Anjali Shute
Isabella Dallas
Claudia Bonneberger
Qwencee Stewart
Vianne Nickel
Chloe Platz

Catie Missey
Jayden Snaer
Katie Nielsen
Shreya Mani
Emma Janssen
Hannah Baum
Leila Erhili

Sadie Habas
Gianna Delaney
Ailsa Yale
Jessica Long

Sydney Fippin

Boys:

Christopher Pearson
Justin Chiao
Christian Yarwood
Alex Selwyn

13:04
13:06
13:11
13:50
13:17
13:26
13:29
13:37
13:44
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:55
14:18
14:25
14:25
14:26
14:47
14:55
15:13
15:21
15:23
15:24
15:52
16:03
18:21

10:39
10:43
10:45
10:59

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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Kellan Steplight
Jackson Harper
Alex Asch

Adam Sage
Lucas Chaney
Dylan Reiss
Jakob H-Kreutzer
Alonso Gonzales Villagran
Sedgie Greenlee
JT Pappadakis
Benjamin Hahn
Jackson Keefer
Niko Sawczuk
Bryce Capuano
Andrew Ingerman
Jimmy Hanson
Elias Nasr
Jeremy Lum
*William Balentine
Jake Gordon

Tai Jespersen
Evan Pham
Jeffrey Wang
Ryan DeVries

Jex Pearce

13-14

Girls:

Freja Nygren
Erin Hong
Lila Roake

11:09
11:10
11:16
11:22
11:36
11:44
11:48
12:03
12:10
12:16
12:18
12:21
12:22
12:25
12:26
12:46
12:52
13:13
13:14
13:28
13:38
15:12
15:18
15:48
16:23

15:24
15:44
15:55
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29



Brichana Morgan
Reina Garcia
Amber Fry
Isabella Brusco
Alice Bibaud
Kylie Tsena
Karina Ho

Abby Wines
Shannon Coan
Zoe McAllister
Audrey James
Kylie Lin
Alexandra Chan
Anabelle Fung
Viviana Castro
Grace Kwak
Victoria Wesley
Michelle Hernandez
Vanessa Wesley

Jessica Feliciano

Boys:

Maxwell Colowick
Russell T Sullivan
Job Skandera
Marco Dal Canto

Felix Minami

Norton Perilla/Hughson

Ryan Bradley
Wolfe Pickett

Armando Ramirez

dnf

16:02
16:04
16:17
16:37
16:40
16:41
16:58
17:06
17:16
17:29
18:26
18:58
18:37
18:39
18:50
19:02
20:46
22:46
22:25

14:26
14:29
14:46
15:24
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:35
15:36
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21
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Shrey Shah

Alec lannuccini
Aidan Choi-Marshall
Noah McSweeney
lan Churchill

Neel Chitale

Tom Stoeu

Sean Wright
Ayush Gupta
Brendan McFeely
Adam Anderson
Joshua Soltz

Alec Rodriguez
Nick Fenzi

Derek Zhou

Aidan Roberts
Shawn Neswani

15-18

Girls:
Hadley Clark
Jackie Talbott

Boys:

Aaron Hanible

Jacy Crall

Cody Craill dnf

15:38
15:43
15:53
15:59
16:12
16:27
16:33
16:37
16:48
16:53
17:13
17:15
17:22
18:02
18:19
18:45
18:46

20:51

24:12:00

21:10
22:26

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26





